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8th Annual Lake Regional Health System 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

MALE AGES 13 TO 18 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 668 Prather, David 00:19:11.902 6:11 17 M
2 701 Roberts, Coleman 00:24:41.668 7:58 16 M

MALE AGES 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 685 Fisher, Andy 00:22:07.408 7:08 38 M
2 672 Rogers, Jeremiah 00:22:30.819 7:15 38 M
3 699 Adams, Andrew 00:22:48.112 7:21 38 M

MALE AGES 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 692 Alfaro, Niger 00:19:39.915 6:20 43 M
2 665 Page, Scott 00:21:38.857 6:59 43 M
3 647 Holtmeyer, Randy 00:23:53.682 7:42 40 M
4 671 Rao, Peter 00:24:44.722 7:59 48 M
5 667 Poest, Scott 00:26:37.295 8:35 43 M
6 642 Evans, Nathan 00:28:08.422 9:05 48 M
7 661 Newman, Eric 00:33:41.119 10:52 41 M

MALE AGES 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 643 Frese, Dana 00:19:52.449 6:25 52 M
2 657 Menke, Sam 00:26:14.197 8:28 53 M
3 648 Iverson, Steve 00:27:13.619 8:47 56 M
4 698 Wegner, Bob 00:33:04.507 10:40 55 M
5 683 Wismer, Tom 00:37:15.007 12:01 58 M

MALES AGES 60+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 681 Wilkins, Thom 00:23:09.123 7:28 68 M
2 633 Backsen, James 00:27:20.844 8:49 63 M
3 693 Barclay, Lawson 00:30:14.877 9:45 69 M
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4 644 Glickert, Jim 00:38:44.797 12:30 60 M
5 640 Doney, Edward 00:45:35.790 14:42 63 M

FEMALE AGES 13 TO 18 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 664 Page, Reagan 00:26:02.024 8:24 14 F
2 670 Prather, Sasha 00:30:30.938 9:50 15 F
3 679 Wegner, Jeanne 00:30:36.650 9:52 14 F
4 669 Prather, Jenifer 00:34:55.524 11:16 18 F

FEMALE AGES 19 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 696 popejoy, amy 00:23:22.392 7:32 25 F
2 646 Hendrickson, Megan 00:31:45.201 10:15 29 F
3 654 Mccann, Kloie 00:32:39.481 10:32 22 F

FEMALE AGES 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 650 Mallahan, Elaine 00:22:24.965 7:14 38 F
2 651 Marler, Rachael 00:24:43.233 7:58 31 F
3 684 Zimmerman, Emmy 00:26:49.704 8:39 38 F
4 675 Stephens, Nichole 00:27:39.672 8:55 33 F
5 694 Williams, Abbie 00:29:40.805 9:34 33 F
6 674 Smith, Tiffany 00:34:29.293 11:07 30 F

FEMALE AGES 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 691 Leyva, Anita 00:25:35.000 8:15 47 F
2 653 Matthews, Diana 00:26:58.121 8:42 45 F
3 687 Mills, Connie 00:29:41.635 9:35 44 F
4 702 Whitter, Marcia 00:30:44.647 9:55 46 F
5 676 Vandiver, Renee 00:34:24.828 11:06 49 F
6 695 Cueni-Smith, Colleen 00:36:07.217 11:39 46 F
7 639 Despiegelaere, Jane 00:36:46.541 11:52 48 F
8 673 Rosewicz, Angela 00:39:45.020 12:49 41 F
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9 645 Gunter, Margie 00:42:07.352 13:35 47 F
10 652 Martin, Cindy 00:44:41.731 14:25 49 F

FEMALE AGES 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 690 OConnor, Paula 00:25:27.300 8:13 51 F
2 682 Wismer, Cindy 00:25:50.049 8:20 57 F
3 663 Olson-mcgee, Pat 00:26:58.689 8:42 57 F
4 697 Popejoy, Kathy 00:27:14.959 8:47 53 F
5 677 Voss, Merri lynn 00:27:22.196 8:50 55 F
6 658 Menke, Suzanne 00:28:50.506 9:18 50 F
7 655 Mccann, Val 00:31:55.339 10:18 52 F
8 662 Oliver, Kathy 00:35:06.697 11:19 50 F
9 678 Walters, Ann 00:35:42.765 11:31 50 F
10 700 Fulkerson, Corinne 00:39:06.210 12:37 54 F
11 689 Maloney, Laura 00:40:22.863 13:01 55 F

FEMALES AGES 60+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 688 Chapman, Donna 00:34:46.339 11:13 64 F
2 635 Billick, Cheryl 00:35:22.546 11:25 70 F
3 634 Backsen, Judy 00:45:33.084 14:42 63 F
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8th Annual Lake Regional Health System 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

DIVISION: 5K

1 668 Prather, David 00:19:11.902 6:11 17 M
2 692 Alfaro, Niger 00:19:39.915 6:20 43 M
3 643 Frese, Dana 00:19:52.449 6:25 52 M
4 665 Page, Scott 00:21:38.857 6:59 43 M
5 685 Fisher, Andy 00:22:07.408 7:08 38 M
6 650 Mallahan, Elaine 00:22:24.965 7:14 38 F
7 672 Rogers, Jeremiah 00:22:30.819 7:15 38 M
8 699 Adams, Andrew 00:22:48.112 7:21 38 M
9 681 Wilkins, Thom 00:23:09.123 7:28 68 M
10 696 popejoy, amy 00:23:22.392 7:32 25 F
11 647 Holtmeyer, Randy 00:23:53.682 7:42 40 M
12 701 Roberts, Coleman 00:24:41.668 7:58 16 M
13 651 Marler, Rachael 00:24:43.233 7:58 31 F
14 671 Rao, Peter 00:24:44.722 7:59 48 M
15 690 OConnor, Paula 00:25:27.300 8:13 51 F
16 691 Leyva, Anita 00:25:35.000 8:15 47 F
17 682 Wismer, Cindy 00:25:50.049 8:20 57 F
18 664 Page, Reagan 00:26:02.024 8:24 14 F
19 657 Menke, Sam 00:26:14.197 8:28 53 M
20 667 Poest, Scott 00:26:37.295 8:35 43 M
21 684 Zimmerman, Emmy 00:26:49.704 8:39 38 F
22 653 Matthews, Diana 00:26:58.121 8:42 45 F
23 663 Olson-mcgee, Pat 00:26:58.689 8:42 57 F
24 648 Iverson, Steve 00:27:13.619 8:47 56 M
25 697 Popejoy, Kathy 00:27:14.959 8:47 53 F
26 633 Backsen, James 00:27:20.844 8:49 63 M
27 677 Voss, Merri lynn 00:27:22.196 8:50 55 F
28 675 Stephens, Nichole 00:27:39.672 8:55 33 F
29 642 Evans, Nathan 00:28:08.422 9:05 48 M
30 658 Menke, Suzanne 00:28:50.506 9:18 50 F
31 694 Williams, Abbie 00:29:40.805 9:34 33 F
32 687 Mills, Connie 00:29:41.635 9:35 44 F
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33 693 Barclay, Lawson 00:30:14.877 9:45 69 M
34 670 Prather, Sasha 00:30:30.938 9:50 15 F
35 679 Wegner, Jeanne 00:30:36.650 9:52 14 F
36 702 Whitter, Marcia 00:30:44.647 9:55 46 F
37 646 Hendrickson, Megan 00:31:45.201 10:15 29 F
38 655 Mccann, Val 00:31:55.339 10:18 52 F
39 654 Mccann, Kloie 00:32:39.481 10:32 22 F
40 698 Wegner, Bob 00:33:04.507 10:40 55 M
41 661 Newman, Eric 00:33:41.119 10:52 41 M
42 676 Vandiver, Renee 00:34:24.828 11:06 49 F
43 674 Smith, Tiffany 00:34:29.293 11:07 30 F
44 688 Chapman, Donna 00:34:46.339 11:13 64 F
45 669 Prather, Jenifer 00:34:55.524 11:16 18 F
46 662 Oliver, Kathy 00:35:06.697 11:19 50 F
47 635 Billick, Cheryl 00:35:22.546 11:25 70 F
48 678 Walters, Ann 00:35:42.765 11:31 50 F
49 695 Cueni-Smith, Colleen 00:36:07.217 11:39 46 F
50 639 Despiegelaere, Jane 00:36:46.541 11:52 48 F
51 683 Wismer, Tom 00:37:15.007 12:01 58 M
52 644 Glickert, Jim 00:38:44.797 12:30 60 M
53 700 Fulkerson, Corinne 00:39:06.210 12:37 54 F
54 673 Rosewicz, Angela 00:39:45.020 12:49 41 F
55 689 Maloney, Laura 00:40:22.863 13:01 55 F
56 645 Gunter, Margie 00:42:07.352 13:35 47 F
57 652 Martin, Cindy 00:44:41.731 14:25 49 F
58 634 Backsen, Judy 00:45:33.084 14:42 63 F
59 640 Doney, Edward 00:45:35.790 14:42 63 M


